
Tuesday 21 November 2023 Tuesday SQUIZZIES
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 84
Members: 82

Visitors: 2
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Raymond Lloyd [01457]Mens A Grade 15.00
Tom Moore [08940]Mens B Grade 15.00
Kevin Swaine [06927]Mens C Grade 15.00
Deborah Glover [04618]Ladies Div 1 15.00

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Raymond Lloyd [01457]Winner 60.0011 46
Barry Stevenson [14711]Runner-up 40.005 40
Peter Keogh [12923]3rd Place 30.008 39

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Tom Moore [08940]Winner 60.0017 43
Robert McEvoy [07531]Runner-up 40.0017 39
Kevin Thompson [06158]3rd Place 30.0015 38

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Kevin Swaine [06927]Winner 60.0035 40
Barry Angus [02521]Runner-up 40.0024 40
Bruce Edwards [05472]3rd Place 30.0021 40

Ladies Div 1 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Deborah Glover [04618]Winner 20.0034 36
Ellen Glanville [01318]Runner-up 10.0030 36
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Bradley Neale [18815]NTP 2nd - Men 2
Deborah Glover [04618]NTP 10th - Ladies 2
John Ford [05755]NTP 13th - Men 2
Sharon McCarthy (from Shoalhaven Heads)D/P 15th - Ladies 2
Sharon McCarthy (from Shoalhaven Heads)D/P 8th - Ladies 2
Bruce Edwards [05472]D/P 4th - Men 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 11 46 1
2 Tom Moore [08940] 17 43 1
3 Kevin Swaine [06927] 35 40 1
4 Barry Angus [02521] 24 40 1
5 Bruce Edwards [05472] 21 40 1
6 Barry Stevenson [14711] 5 40 1
7 Peter Keogh [12923] 8 39 1
8 Robert McEvoy [07531] 17 39 1
9 Kevin Thompson [06158] 15 38 1
10 Timothy Strachan [22013] 20 38 1
11 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 8 38 1
12 Garry King [10417] 21 37 1
13 Colin Dean [29079] 21 37 1
14 Allan Barr [07330] 15 37 1
15 Brock Holden [11645] 3 37 1
16 Raymond Barnes [02449] 21 36 1
17 Richard Wilson [05864] 25 36 1
18 Geoff Reid [10276] 15 36 1
19 Russell Gilroy [24638] 22 36 1
20 Paul Freeman [02984] 12 36 1
21 Edward Collison [02996] 20 36 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

22 Michael King [13717] 12 36 1
23 John Ford [05755] 12 35 1
24 Bob Green [00243] 19 35 1
25 Jeffrey Foster [14145] 21 34 1

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Deborah Glover [04618] 34 36 1
2 Ellen Glanville [01318] 30 36 1


